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OEM Reference

ABARTH
ABARTH
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT

51778054
51822457
50902166
51778054
51822457

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ATE

AP

PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
DELPHI
DELPHI
BRECO
FERODO
FERODO
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

MINTEX
MINTEX

0986479531
0986479531
106491
106491
24012802191
25132V
55022
92202203
92202203
BG4456
BG4456
BV8741
DDF1773
DDF1773
DI956762
DSK2685
MDC2654
MDC2654
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